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(Each State to determine actual day for Puja when on a weekend.)

SHIVARATRI PUJA

Saturday 6th or Sunday 7th March 2021
(Shivaratri Day Thursday 11th March 2021)

BIRTHDAY PUJA

Sunday 21st March 2021

EASTER

Friday 2nd to Monday 5th April 2021
National Seminar & Puja at Balmoral Ashram NSW
(Ashram is located 110 kms south west of Sydney)

SAHASRARA PUJA

Saturday 8th or Sunday 9th May 2021
(Sahasrara Day Wednesday 5th May)

SHRI ADI SHAKTI PUJA

Saturday 26 or Sunday 27th June 2021
(Vat Poornima 23 - 24 June)

SHRI GURU PUJA

Friday 23rd to Sunday 25th July 2021

National Guru Seminar & Puja in Wamuran Ashram Qld

(Ashram is located 70 kms north of Brishane)
(Guru Poornima 23rd July 2021)

SHRI KRISHNA PUJA

Saturday 28th or Sunday 29th August 2021

(Shri Krishna’s Birthday (Janmashtmi) 30th Aug 2021)
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& Latest dates and more calendars
WwWw.yogis.com.au/puja-calendars
Scan QR code for website (Calendar version 13th Feb 2021)

SHRI GANESHA PUJA

Saturday 18th or Sunday 19th September 2021

SHRI GANESHA 10 DAY FESTIVAL

Saturday 10th to Monday 20th Sept 2021

(Shri Ganesha’s Birthday/Chaturthi Sat 10th Sept 2021)

NAVARATRI PUJA
Friday 8th to Sunday 10th October 2021
National Seminar & Puja at Gidgegannup Ashram WA
(Ashram is located 50 kms north east of Perth)
(Navaratri period 7 - 15 October 2021)

DIWALI
Friday 5th to Sunday 7th November 2021
National Seminar & Puja at Hiawatha Ashram Victoria
(Ashram is located 250 kms south west of Melbourne)
(Diwali period 2 - 6 November 2021)

CHRISTMAS PUJA

Saturday 25th December 2021
(Each State can determine actual day for Puja)

About the State Seminars: Due to the ongoing and often changing virus
travel restrictions, for our national seminars, the Councillors of the hosting
state will determine whether inviting yogis from inter-state is allowed and
if so whether a limit has to be placed on numbers who are allowed to
attend. Yogis will need to make their own decision as to whether they wish
to attend based on the travel restrictions in place at the time in their state
and the state they travel to. Hopefully with the vaccine roll-outs, we can all
begin to travel with more confidence as the year progresses.




